DATE:	 TYPE:
FIRM NAME:
PROJECT:
A Division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without
notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product.
Web: www.prescolite.com • Tech Support: (888) 777-4832
CATALOG NUMBER: EXAMPLE: LF6SL-6LFSL20L40K8

800
1600
2400
0˚ 15˚ 30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
Delivered Lumens
The table below shows the delivered lumens for the various lumen outputs.
Output CRI Lens Distribution Delivered Lumens
Input
Watts
Lumens Per
Watt Full Catalog String
11L 80 Open 1081 12.6 86 LF6SL-6LFSL11L30K8
11L 80 Open FL35 979 12.6 78 LF6SL-6LFSL11L30K8FL35
15L 80 Open 1451 16.0 91 LF6SL-6LFSL15L30K8
15L 80 Open Fl35 1314 16.0 82 LF6SL-6LFSL15L30K8FL35
20L 80 Open 1927 22.1 87 LF6SL-6LFSL20L30K8
20L 80 Open FL35 1746 22.1 79 LF6SL-6LFSL20L30K8FL35
11L 90 Open 1054 13.9 76 LF6SL-6LFSL11L30K9
11L 90 Open FL35 955 13.9 69 LF6SL-6LFSL11L30K9FL35
15L 90 Open 1431 19.2 75 LF6SL-6LFSL15L30K9
15L 90 Open FL35 1265 19.2 66 LF6SL-6LFSL15L30K9FL35
20L 90 Open 1860 25.1 74 LF6SL-6LFSL20L30K9
20L 90 Open FL35 1687 25.1 67 LF6SL-6LFSL20L30K9FL35
LUMINANCE DATA IN CANDELA/
SQ. METER
Angle in Vertical Average
45° 721